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WHITEHEAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
o B 3 R TERRA L1 1550 W A i T 31584
BEBNEES Mailing Address: Shop 31, G/F, Man Fung Bldg., 11-15 Fung Kwan St., Yuen Long, N.T

EREAEmIF R EBE® 1B A519505%
Business Address: STT1950, Whitehead, Ma On Shan, Sha Tin, N.T.
E75: 2744 8188 1BH:2782 6566 EH: info@whitehead.hk Whatsapp: 9722 6335

PR FEULEZR Price List

B#H Monthly Rental

GP E#E1E
107R & 10ft Container HK$2,500.00
200R & 20ft Container HK$3,300.00
40NR#& 40ft Container HK$5,000.00
HQ S1&
40NR4E 40ft Container HK$5,200.00
H & Other Charges

HEGEETL-))

Forklift Truck HK$500//)\8% Hour
(Operator included)

FFE

Hand Pallet Truck REfEH Free of Charge

H PR

Padlock HK$100/{& Each

EFRASEHMMMERZER —ER LY  ZEEREFPNYEHEFERRE  BAXMNNE - IRETE
MNEHBRRREITERANITHRE -

Two Months Deposit and One Month Rent in Advance are required to pay for each container, deposit
will be returned to client when tenancy is terminated. Administrative fee will be charged for each
cheque under any circumstances if request for re-issue of deposit refund cheque.

MEHAAE LERRZAEAINEE - BHEESEHNRESRRIERTN ZMIE -

If rental period is less than a month, rent will be charged on monthly rate, and the deposit will be
refunded after deduction of the rent.

JFEETE Important Notice:

1) BFRZEBTREMBEERR - Tenant needs to buy their own insurance for the goods.

2) —TIUEMERARASIKEBRRAE - F15FE T Iwww.whiteheadstorage.hk FEAASILZBR - All details are subject to
Whitehead Management Limited Standard Trading Terms, please download the TradlngTerms on www.whiteheadstorage.hk

3) RMEEBRATREBERXABTZER - MEAESTHEM - Whitehead Management Limited reserves the right to change the
contents without prior notice.

40 H B Effective Date: 26-April-2023



